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CIERRE MERCADO 10-09-2019

Mercado Disponible
Max Pagado

En ARS

Soja (Idea)
Maiz (Idea)
Trigo (Idea)
Sorgo (Idea)

Precios FAS Sagpya
En ARS

Trigo Pan

Maiz

Girasol

Soja

Mercado Cambiario
Délar Banco Nacion

10/09/2019

Délar Itau
10/09/2019

Presidente H. Yrigoyen 741 - Zendn Pereyra (2409) - Santa Fe - Argentina

13.390
7.000
10.900
8.300

Compra
55,81

59,5

Al cierre
13.390
7.000
10.900
8.300

10.926

6.699
14.276
13.136

Venta
56,01

Mercado Futuro
En U$S

Girasol (I)

Maiz Octubre (1)
Soja Noviembre (1)
Trigo Noviembre (I)
Trigo Diciembre(l)
Soja Diciembre (l)
Maiz Diciembre (1)
Trigo Enero 20' (I)
Maiz Enero (I)
Trigo Marzo 20' (I)
Soja Mayo 20' (I)

Pizarra BCR 09.09.2019
En AR$

Trigo

Maiz

Sorgo

Girasol

Soja

Chicago Board of Trade
En US$

Maiz /19-09
Maiz /19-12
Maiz /20-03
Maiz /20-07
Maiz /20-09
Soja /19-09
Soja /19-11
Soja /20-03
Soja /20-05
Soja /20-08
Trigo /19-09
Trigo /19-12
Trigo /20-03
Trigo /20-09
Trigo /21-03

+54 3564 492232

Max Pagado Al cierre
S/C S/C
130 130
245 245
157 157
157 157
S/C S/C
133 133
160 160
135 135
165 165
S/C S/C

11.400

6.977

8370*

13400%

13.100

*Estimativo
Cotizacion Dif
137.20 3.05
142.32 2.85
147.43 2.85
153.83 2.56
155.90 2.36
315.73 5.24
320.42 5.24
330.34 4.87
334.66 4.68
339.89 4.32
178.03 3.67
177.20 2.85
179.13 3.12
183.72 3.12
191.63 3.03

contacto@gaviglio.com



